
FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL

DAY 1 

Individual

DAY 2 

Individual

Individual 

TOTAL DAY 1 Team DAY 2 Team Standing

Masen Ward Grand County 74 76 150 74 74

Brendon Woodard Grand County 78 74 152 78 76

Alec Williams Grand County 80 76 156 80 76

Brayden Ward Grand County 82 76 158 82 76

Kane Scherer Grand County 92 92 184

Tobin Wainer Grand County 94 83 177 314 302 616

Rowdee Taylor South Sevier 76 76 152 76 73

Porter Dowell South Sevier 82 76 158 82 76

Gage Ekker South Sevier 82 73 155 82 76

Brandon Chadwick South Sevier 86 85 171 86 80

Kycen Winn South Sevier 86 87 173

Wyatt Mills South Sevier 92 80 172 326 305 631

Davis Hardy Manti 78 69 147 78 69

Brady Pogroszweski Manti 81 88 169 81 79

Jake Nielson Manti 82 86 168 82 86

Braxton Quarnberg Manti 84 79 163 84 88

Wes Cherry Manti 90 90 180

Ethan Braithwaite Manti 111 105 216 325 322 647

Jack Nilsen Waterford 76 80 156 76 78

Max Evans Waterford 81 85 166 81 80

Walter Robson Waterford 86 78 164 86 81

Ryan Park Waterford 86 81 167 86 85

Parker Law Waterford 87 85 172

Austin Whitely Waterford 94 93 187 329 324 653

Garret Furubayashi Rowland Hall 75 72 147 75 72

Sean McDaniel Rowland Hall 82 85 167 82 85

Matt O'Brien Rowland Hall 82 85 167 82 85

Jordan Abdalla Rowland Hall 86 87 173 86 87

Davis Porges Rowland Hall 91 89 180

Jake West Rowland Hall 92 92 184 325 329 654

Race Nielson Emery 81 77 158 81 77

Oakley Toomer Emery 85 91 176 85 79

Mckoy Holt Emery 85 79 164 85 82

Kyler Farley Emery 86 82 168 86 91

Deryk Fuller Emery 96 93 189

Shaydon Killpack Emery 104 104 208 337 329 666

Brett Willis South Summit 84 88 172 84 83

Kaden Atkinson South Summit 87 83 170 87 88

Jason McNeil South Summit 88 91 179 88 88

Tyler Barton South Summit 92 88 180 92 91

Taylor Crittenden South Summit 105 107 212

Austin McClusky South Summit 120 109 229 351 350 701

Kyler Johnson San Juan 86 86 172 86 80

Justin Johnson San Juan 86 84 170 86 84

Tanner Jonson San Juan 87 80 167 87 86

Ridge Holt San Juan 102 96 198 102 96

Keane Benally San Juan 119 108 227

Jayden Bethea San Juan 132 126 258 361 346 707

Davis Heslington Beaver 80 74 154 80 74

Lewis Bradshaw Beaver 92 87 179 92 87

Cayson Kreth Beaver 95 97 192 95 90

Corbin Hannig Beaver 98 96 194 98 96

Brennan Fails Beaver 107 90 197

Corbin Gale Beaver 133 117 250 365 347 712
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Jared Crapo Delta 81 90 171 81 89

Kyle Crapo Delta 89 99 188 89 90

Chance Tolley Delta 96 95 191 96 93

Brayden Nielson Delta 97 89 186 97 95

Nathan Staheli Delta 98 104 202

Trent Dutson Delta 105 93 198 363 367 730

CUT LINE

Russell Alldredge Kanab 99 99 81 82

Payton Jones Kanab 81 82 163 95 #NUM!

Connor Edwards Kanab 95 95 99 #NUM!

Chandler Clarkson Kanab 101 101 101 #NUM!

Ben Bistline Kanab WD 0

Jordan Baird Kanab 114 114 376 #NUM! #NUM!

Brett Bond Summit Academy 87 87 87 #NUM!

Chandler Brown Summit Academy 94 94 94 #NUM!

Anthony Frixione Summit Academy WD 0 97 #NUM!

Chandler Drachman Summit Academy 98 98 98 #NUM!

Jaxon Newbold Summit Academy 97 97

Conner Hansen Summit Academy 118 118 376 #NUM! #NUM!

Tanner Bowels Providence Hall 98 98 91 #NUM!

Devon Sanders Providence Hall 91 91 98 #NUM!

Nathan Johnson Providence Hall 98 98 98 #NUM!

Tate Olsen Providence Hall 112 112 99 #NUM!

Carson Cheetham Providence Hall 99 99

Gavin Holt Providence Hall 120 120 386 #NUM! #NUM!

Juan Brigard Layton Christian 76 77 153 76 77

Ryan Arevalo Layton Christian 102 102 98 #NUM!

Nick Justice Layton Christian 125 125 102 #NUM!

John Jewell Layton Christian 130 130 111 #NUM!

Logan Findlay Layton Christian 98 98

Nathan Olson Layton Christian 111 111 387 #NUM! #NUM!

Kayson Judd North Summit 89 89 89 #NUM!

Kaden Calderwood North Summit 104 104 104 #NUM!

Dakota Claridge North Summit 127 127 110 #NUM!

Stockton Richins North Summit 111 111 111 #NUM!

Ethan Brown North Summit 114 114

Cameron Judd North Summit 110 110 414 #NUM! #NUM!

Avery Wade Wasatch Academy 97 97 95 #NUM!

Preston Dandurand Wasatch Academy 95 95 97 #NUM!

Miles Reavis Wasatch Academy 120 120 120 #NUM!

Ikkyu Fujii Wasatch Academy 121 121 121 #NUM!

0

0 433 #NUM! #NUM!

INDIVIDUALS

DAY 1 

Individual

DAY 2 

Individual

Individual 

TOTAL

FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL

Beau Gehre Millard 95

Stockton Barney North Sevier 87

Dominic Ingo ALA 90

Jared Drake Maeser Prep 94

Brock Hill ALA 101



PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 FINAL

*1 Garret Furubayashi Rowland Hall 75 72 147

2 Davis Hardy Manti 78 69 147

3 Masen Ward Grand County 74 76 150

T4 Brendon Woodard Grand County 78 74 152

T4 Rowdee Taylor South Sevier 76 76 152

6 Juan Brigard Layton Christian 76 77 153
7 Davis Heslington Beaver 80 74 154

8 Gage Ekker South Sevier 82 73 155

T9 Alec Williams Grand County 80 76 156

T9 Jack Nilsen Waterford 76 80 156

T11 Brayden Ward Grand County 82 76 158

T11 Porter Dowell South Sevier 82 76 158

T11 Race Nielson Emery 81 77 158

T14 Payton Jones Kanab 81 82 163

T14 Braxton Quarnberg Manti 84 79 163

T16 Walter Robson Waterford 86 78 164

T16 Mckoy Holt Emery 85 79 164

18 Max Evans Waterford 81 85 166

T19 Sean McDaniel Rowland Hall 82 85 167

T19 Matt O'Brien Rowland Hall 82 85 167

T19 Ryan Park Waterford 86 81 167

T19 Tanner Jonson San Juan 87 80 167

T23 Jake Nielson Manti 82 86 168

T23 Kyler Farley Emery 86 82 168

25 Brady Pogroszweski Manti 81 88 169

T26 Kaden Atkinson South Summit 87 83 170

T26 Justin Johnson San Juan 86 84 170

T28 Brandon Chadwick South Sevier 86 85 171

T28 Jared Crapo Delta 81 90 171

T30 Wyatt Mills South Sevier 92 80 172

T30 Parker Law Waterford 87 85 172

T30 Brett Willis South Summit 84 88 172

T30 Kyler Johnson San Juan 86 86 172

T34 Kycen Winn South Sevier 86 87 173

T34 Jordan Abdalla Rowland Hall 86 87 173

36 Oakley Toomer Emery 85 91 176

37 Tobin Wainer Grand County 94 83 177

T38 Jason McNeil South Summit 88 91 179

T38 Lewis Bradshaw Beaver 92 87 179

T40 Wes Cherry Manti 90 90 180

*won playoff
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T40 Davis Porges Rowland Hall 91 89 180

T40 Tyler Barton South Summit 92 88 180

T43 Kane Scherer Grand County 92 92 184

T43 Jake West Rowland Hall 92 92 184

45 Brayden Nielson Delta 97 89 186

46 Austin Whitely Waterford 94 93 187

47 Kyle Crapo Delta 89 99 188

48 Deryk Fuller Emery 96 93 189

49 Chance Tolley Delta 96 95 191

50 Cayson Kreth Beaver 95 97 192

51 Corbin Hannig Beaver 98 96 194

52 Brennan Fails Beaver 107 90 197

T53 Ridge Holt San Juan 102 96 198

T53 Trent Dutson Delta 105 93 198

55 Nathan Staheli Delta 98 104 202

56 Shaydon Killpack Emery 104 104 208

57 Taylor Crittenden South Summit 105 107 212

58 Ethan Braithwaite Manti 111 105 216

59 Keane Benally San Juan 119 108 227

60 Austin McClusky South Summit 120 109 229

61 Corbin Gale Beaver 133 117 250

62 Jayden Bethea San Juan 132 126 258
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